Products 2 Brand
8201 Cloverleaf Drive
Millersville, MD 21108
(301) 787-0077
Products2Brand.com

Purchase Order

VENDOR SHIP TO

Anna Hanna Ms. Gail Smyth

The Gbag Inc 8928 Sedgley Drive
19551 Montevina Road Wilmington NC 28412
Los Gatos, CA 95033-9107 (Residential Lift Gate)

United States

o

-]
Propucts B Branp
PropucTsZ2BraND.COM
Your Source For Promotional Products
P.O.NO. 8134

DATE 11/18/2020

SHIP VIA
DUE MARCH 15

ACTIVITY

Product

EARTH BAGS (NEW ART): SPECIFICATIONS REPEATED 2021

120 G non-woven pp tote bag with matte lamination, 13.5"w x 14" h x 8.25"D, 30"
webbed handles, self piping material, full-color process printing, removable bottom
insert, retail hook/loop, custom label Products 2 Brand

WITH: outside self material pocket 5" height 1side, not gusseted

Set Up/s
(6) PLATE CHARGES, process plus 2 pms charges
Files: Received: (sent via wetransfer.com 11/17)

Proof

PAPER PROOF Pending Approval as of 11/18 - will reply no later than 12/20
FIRST STRIKE OFF photo (no pre production necessary) photos only for final
approval

Shipping

Freight For 5,500 - Quantity to be confirmed at time of proof approval.
Increase Approved $606 to $1000

Shipping

ADDED: Lift Gate/Residential

Product

DROP DEAD DUE DATE: VIA TRUCK:GROUND DELIVERY: By March 16, 2021

Product

Over runs to distributor
Ship separately: 25 bags
Products 2 Brand

501 Sandman Dr

Kure Beach NC 28449

QTY
5,525

25

RATE
1.008

150.00

0.00

1,000.00

75.00

0.00

1.00

AMOUNT
5,569.20

900.00

0.00

1,000.00

75.00

0.00

0.00

$7,544.20



Approved By

Date




