## **Products 2 Brand**

8201 Cloverleaf Drive Millersville, MD 21108 (301) 787-0077 Products2Brand.com



## **Purchase Order**

**VENDOR** 

Anna Hanna The Gbag Inc 19551 Montevina Road Los Gatos, CA 95033-9107 United States SHIP TO

Ms. Gail Smyth 8928 Sedgley Drive Wilmington NC 28412 (Residential Lift Gate) **P.O. NO.** 8134

**DATE** 11/18/2020

## **SHIP VIA**

**DUE MARCH 15** 

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Product EARTH BAGS (NEW ART): SPECIFICATIONS REPEATED 2021 120 G non-woven pp tote bag with matte lamination, 13.5"w x 14" h x 8.25"D, 30" webbed handles, self piping material, full-color process printing, removable bottom insert, retail hook/loop, custom label Products 2 Brand WITH: outside self material pocket 5" height 1side, not gusseted	5,525	1.008	5,569.20
Set Up/s (6) PLATE CHARGES, process plus 2 pms charges Files: Received: (sent via wetransfer.com 11/17)	6	150.00	900.00
Proof PAPER PROOF Pending Approval as of 11/18 - will reply no later than 12/20 FIRST STRIKE OFF photo (no pre production necessary) photos only for final approval	1	0.00	0.00
Shipping Freight For 5,500 - Quantity to be confirmed at time of proof approval. Increase Approved \$606 to \$1000	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Shipping ADDED: Lift Gate/Residential	1	75.00	75.00
Product DROP DEAD DUE DATE: VIA TRUCK:GROUND DELIVERY: By March 16, 2021	1	0.00	0.00
Product Over runs to distributor Ship separately: 25 bags Products 2 Brand 501 Sandman Dr Kure Beach NC 28449	25	1.00	0.00

TOTAL \$7,544.20

Approved By	
Date	